
ALDEAMAYOR CLUB FECHA 7-8/04/2023

RANKING PITCH&PUTT 2023 PRUEBA ABRIL

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdadSex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 5 C M 2 -1 76 37 39

2 7752952742 DUJKOVIC, GORAN 5,5 M M 2 -1 74 39 35

3 7752081049 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARÍA -1 M M 1 -4 73 38 35

4 7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO 9,7 S M 2 2 71 35 36

5 7752775854 GARCIA NOVELLA, JAVIER 3,6 M M 1 -2 68 33 35

6 7752389832 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, PABLO CESAR 9,7 S M 2 2 68 36 32

7 7707804461 MARFIL GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS 5,7 S M 2 0 65 33 32

8 7752099365 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 3 M F 1 0 62 32 30

9 7707954434 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 17 I M 3 6 60 33 27

10 7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 7,8 C M 2 1 59 27 32

11 7752908332 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, DANIEL 13 C M 3 4 56 27 29

12 7752163398 GARCIA SEGURA, JOSE 21 S M 4 8 55 32 23

13 7707076694 CRUZ DE LA CUESTA, ANTONIO 12 S M 3 3 54 25 29

14 7752960604 GALLEGO VALVERDE, NACHO 27 M M 5 11 54 27 27

15 7752964726 MORILLO MUNICIO, ROBERTO 20 M M 4 8 53 28 25

16 7707954433 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO 10 C M 2 2 52 24 28

17 7752166416 SAN JOSE SAN JUAN, MARIANO 20 S M 4 8 52 24 28

18 7752421114 BURGUEÑO SANCHEZ-TAIZ, LUIS 12 S M 3 3 50 27 23

19 7752913733 PEREZ ALONSO, GABRIEL 18 C M 3 6 50 24 26

20 7752383158 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CIRIACO CESAR 27 S M 5 12 50 26 24

21 7752071335 FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN 26 I M 4 11 49 26 23

22 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS 20 M M 4 8 49 26 23

23 7700964731 MORILLO BARAJAS, LAUREANO 12 S M 3 3 48 26 22

24 7752908334 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, ELIA 15 I F 3 7 46 23 23

25 7752070104 VELASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO 27 M M 6 12 43 21 22

26 7707812756 ALVAREZ GARCIA, ANGEL 34 M M 5 15 42 25 17

27 7773964563 PLAZA VAZQUEZ, CANDIDO 26 S M 4 11 40 20 20

28 7752462581 PEÑA ESCUDERO, PEDRO 27 S M 5 11 40 19 21

29 7752075105 GOMEZ CARNERO, MARIO 27 M M 5 11 39 20 19

30 7752883676 RALIEGOS MARTIN, RUBEN 33 M M 6 15 38 21 17

31 7752406235 REGUERAS ESCUDERO, JUAN 17 S M 3 6 37 21 16

32 7752070101 MENENDEZ IZQUIERDO, ALBERTO 36 S M 5 16 34 20 14

33 7700940253 ESCUDERO GALLEGO, MARIANO 36 S M 5 16 34 14 20

34 7700787444 ALFONSIN GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 35 S M 5 16 31 16 15

35 7752462582 PUJANTE SANCHEZ, MERCEDES 36 S F 5 20 29 12 17

36 7700323888 BUSTOS ESTEBANEZ, JORGE ALBERTO 28 S M 6 12 26 13 13

37 7700168613 PEREZ SANDOVAL, MARIANO 22 S M 4 9 24 24 28

38 7752940453 CONDE PELAZ, OSCAR 36 S M 5 16 21 21 15

39 7700920222 MUÑOZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 35 S M 5 16 20 12 8

40 7752903934 BURGUEÑO PELLITERO, GONZALO 28 I M 5 12 18 18

41 7752940625 CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA 29 C F 5 16 17 17 17

42 7752917709 CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN 28 C M 5 12 16 16 20

43 7700167302 ARRANZ ESTEBAN, PILAR 29 S F 5 16 15 15 14

44 7752940452 ROBLEDO PONCELA, OLGA 36 M F 5 20 14 14 11

45 7752903935 BURGUEÑO PELLITERO, JIMENA 34 I F 5 19 12 12 0

46 7752090659 GARCIA CHICO, JAVIER 9,5 S M 2 2 Ret



ALDEAMAYOR CLUB FECHA 7-8/04/2023

RANKING PITCH&PUTT 2023 PRUEBA ABRIL

CLASIFICACIÓN HANDICAP

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

PRIMERA CATEGORÍA

1 7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO 9,7 S M 2 2 75 37 38

2 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 5 C M 2 -1 74 36 38

3 7752952742 DUJKOVIC, GORAN 5,5 M M 2 -1 72 38 34

4 7752389832 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, PABLO CESAR 9,7 S M 2 2 72 38 34

5 7752081049 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARÍA -1,1 M M 1 -4 65 34 31

6 7707804461 MARFIL GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS 5,7 S M 2 0 65 33 32

7 7752775854 GARCIA NOVELLA, JAVIER 3,6 M M 1 -2 64 31 33

8 7752908332 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, DANIEL 13,2 C M 3 4 63 30 33

9 7752099365 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 3 M F 1 0 62 32 30

10 7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 7,8 C M 2 1 61 28 33

11 7707076694 CRUZ DE LA CUESTA, ANTONIO 11,7 S M 3 3 60 28 32

12 7707954433 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO 10,2 C M 2 2 56 26 30

13 7752421114 BURGUEÑO SANCHEZ-TAIZ, LUIS 12,4 S M 3 3 56 30 26

14 7700964731 MORILLO BARAJAS, LAUREANO 12,4 S M 3 3 54 29 25

15 7752090659 GARCIA CHICO, JAVIER 9,5 S M 2 2 0

SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA

1 7752960604 GALLEGO VALVERDE, NACHO 26,5 M M 5 11 74 37 37

2 7707954434 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 17,3 I M 3 6 72 39 33

3 7752163398 GARCIA SEGURA, JOSE 21 S M 4 8 71 40 31

4 7752383158 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CIRIACO CESAR 26,5 S M 5 12 70 35 35

5 7700168613 PEREZ SANDOVAL, MARIANO 22,1 S M 4 9 69 32 37

6 7752071335 FRAILE SAENZ, DAMIAN 25,9 I M 4 11 69 36 33

7 7752964726 MORILLO MUNICIO, ROBERTO 19,7 M M 4 8 67 35 32

8 7752166416 SAN JOSE SAN JUAN, MARIANO 20,4 S M 4 8 65 30 35

9 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS 19,8 M M 4 8 62 33 29

10 7752913733 PEREZ ALONSO, GABRIEL 18 C M 3 6 61 29 32

11 7773964563 PLAZA VAZQUEZ, CANDIDO 25,9 S M 4 11 61 31 30

12 7752075105 GOMEZ CARNERO, MARIO 27 M M 5 11 60 31 29

13 7752908334 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, ELIA 15,4 I F 3 7 59 30 29

14 7752462581 PEÑA ESCUDERO, PEDRO 26,5 S M 5 11 57 25 32

15 7752406235 REGUERAS ESCUDERO, JUAN 16,9 S M 3 6 46 27 19

TERCERA CATEGORÍA

1 7707812756 ALVAREZ GARCIA, ANGEL 34 M M 5 15 67 38 29

2 7752070104 VELASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO 27,4 M M 6 12 63 32 31

3 7752940625 CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA 28,7 C F 5 16 62 31 31

4 7752940453 CONDE PELAZ, OSCAR 36 S M 5 16 62 33 29

5 7752883676 RALIEGOS MARTIN, RUBEN 32,9 M M 6 15 61 33 28

6 7752462582 PUJANTE SANCHEZ, MERCEDES 35,7 S F 5 20 61 28 33

7 7752070101 MENENDEZ IZQUIERDO, ALBERTO 36 S M 5 16 61 34 27

8 7700940253 ESCUDERO GALLEGO, MARIANO 36 S M 5 16 60 28 32

9 7752917709 CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN 27,7 C M 5 12 59 28 31

10 7700167302 ARRANZ ESTEBAN, PILAR 29,4 S F 5 16 57 29 28

11 7700787444 ALFONSIN GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 35,2 S M 5 16 55 26 29

12 7752940452 ROBLEDO PONCELA, OLGA 36 M F 5 20 49 27 22

13 7700920222 MUÑOZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 35,1 S M 5 16 44 23 21

14 7700323888 BUSTOS ESTEBANEZ, JORGE ALBERTO 28,1 S M 6 12 42 20 22

15 7752903934 BURGUEÑO PELLITERO, GONZALO 27,6 I M 5 12 29 29 0

16 7752903935 BURGUEÑO PELLITERO, JIMENA 33,5 I F 5 19 28 28 0


